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Position

Fire Engineer
Fire Chief
Fire Captain
Fire Marshall
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Marshall
Firefighter
Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter-Panoche Valley
Firefighter-Panoche Valley
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Other Positions Held City
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister

Hollister

Department
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$218,756
$169,698
$167,569
$164,969
$163,169
$161,367
$149,507
$148,486
$147,688
$147,243
$139,985
$138,972
$138,768
$136,243
$136,139
$134,358
$129,452
$129,299
$124,967
$121,966
$120,765
$119,513
$119,017
$113,981
$109,800
$107,559
$107,451
$104,933
$104,737
$104,458
$102,276



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Senior Support Services Assistant
Firefighter

Firefighter

Temp Office Assistant
Fire Fighter Reserve
Fire Fighter Reserve

Fire Fighter Reserve

Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister
Hollister

Hollister

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$98,327
$94,126
$90,464
$86,275
$82,313
$82,060
$78,927
$57,677
$39,934
$32,527
$15,836
$3,000
$1,395
$475



