	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$218,756
2.	Fire Chief		Hollister	Fire	\$169,698
3.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$167,569
4.	Fire Marshall		Hollister	Fire	\$164,969
5.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$163,169
6.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$161,367
7.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$149,507
8.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$148,486
9.	Fire Battalion Chief		Hollister	Fire	\$147,688
10.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$147,243
11.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$139,985
12.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$138,972
13.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$138,768
14.	Firefighter		Hollister	Fire	\$136,243
15.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$136,139
16.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$134,358
17.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$129,452
18.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$129,299
19.	Firefighter		Hollister	Fire	\$124,967
20.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$121,966
21.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$120,765
22.	Fire Captain		Hollister	Fire	\$119,513
23.	Fire Marshall		Hollister	Fire	\$119,017
24.	Firefighter		Hollister	Fire	\$113,981
25.	Fire Engineer		Hollister	Fire	\$109,800
26.	Firefighter		Hollister	Fire	\$107,559
27.	Firefighter-Panoche Valley		Hollister	Fire	\$107,451
28.	Firefighter-Panoche Valley		Hollister	Fire	\$104,933
29.	Firefighter		Hollister	Fire	\$104,737
30.	Firefighter		Hollister	Fire	\$104,458
31.	Firefighter		Hollister	Fire	\$102,276

32.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$98,327
33.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$94,126
34.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$90,464
35.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$86,275
36.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$82,313
37.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$82,060
38.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$78,927
39.	Senior Support Services Assistant	Hollister	Fire	\$57,677
40.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$39,934
41.	Firefighter	Hollister	Fire	\$32,527
42.	Temp Office Assistant	Hollister	Fire	\$15,836
43.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$3,000
44.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$1,395
45.	Fire Fighter Reserve	Hollister	Fire	\$475